
RTI School Applicants 2008-2009
School Principal Principal's E-Mail Consultant Consultant's E-Mail
Alkali Creek School, Billings Julia Mattson mattsonj@billings.k12.mt.us
Bonner Elementary, Bonner Carol Keskeny ckeskeny@bonner.k12.mt.us
Bridger Elementary, Bridger John Ballard mr_ballard@bridger.k12.mt.us
Canyon Creek School, Billings Stephanie Long slong@canyoncreek.k12.mt.us Kari Hosmer kari_hosmer@gfps.k12.mt.us
Cecelia Hazelton School, Townsend Chuck Smith csmith@townsend.k12.mt.us Vaughn Kauffman VKauffman@ehps.k12.mt.us
Choteau Elementary, Choteau Chuck Gameon csochuckg@yahoo.com Denise Conrad d.conrad@bresnan.net
Dutton/Brady Elementary, Dutton Tim Tharp timtharp@tetonwireless.net Chuck Gameon csochuckg@yahoo.com
Edgerton School, Kalispell Darren Schlepp schleppd@sd5.k12.mt.us Cass Rocco nox2236@blackfoot.net
Ekalaka Elementary, Ekalaka Christina Schmid csekalaka@yahoo.com Patty Walker pattywalker2003@yahoo.com
Elder Grove Elementary, Billings Monica Pugh pugh@eldergrove.k12.mt.us Kari Hosmer kari_hosmer@gfps.k12.mt.us
Elysian Elementary, Billings Brenda Koch brendakoch@elysian.k12.mt.us Rossanna Buehl rosanna.buehl@gmail.com
Ennis School, Ennis Brian Hilton bhilton@ennisschools.org Pat McNeive ptmcfox@peoplepc.com
Eureka Elementary, Eureka Cari Lucey clucey@eureka.k12.mt.us Cass Rocco nox2236@blackfoot.net
Fairfield Elementary, Fairfield Courtney Bake courtneybake2@yahoo.com Chuck Gameon csochuckg@yahoo.com
Gardiner School, Gardiner Ken Ballah kballah@gardiner.org Paula Schultz paulas@bresnan.net
Hawthorne School, Bozeman Robin Miller robin.miller@bsd7.org Denielle Miller dmiller@bridgeband.com
Highland Park School, Lewistown Sharon Redfern sredfern@lewistown.k12.mt.us Denise Conrad d.conrad@bresnan.net
Huntley Project Elementary, Worden Rick Knisely rknisely@huntley.k12.mt.us Kari Hosmer kari_hosmer@gfps.k12.mt.us
Independent Elementary, Billings Bill Laurent laurent@independent.k12.mt.us Kari Hosmer kari_hosmer@gfps.k12.mt.us
Jefferson School, Glendive Don Idso donidso@glendiveschools.com Gwen Poole Gwen.Poole@colstrip.k12.mt.us
K. William Harvey Elementary, Ronan Dave Marzolf dave.marzolf@ronan12.edu Cass Rocco nox2236@blackfoot.net
Kila School, Kila Renee Boisseau ksrenee@centurytel.net Cass Rocco nox2236@blackfoot.net
Libby Elementary, Libby Margie Johnson o'brien-johnsonm@libby.k12.mt.us Cass Rocco nox2236@blackfoot.net
Longfellow School, Great Falls Cal Gilbert cal_gilbert@gfps.k12.mt.us Denise Conrad d.conrad@bresnan.net
Manhattan Elementary, Manhattan Scott Schumacher sschumacher@manhattan.k12.mt.us Paula Schultz paulas@bresnan.net
Meadowlark School, Billings Kevin Croff croffk@billings.k12.mt.us Rossanna Buehl rosanna.buehl@gmail.com
Monforton Elementary, Bozeman Lynne Scalia lscalia@metnet.mt.gov Paula Schultz paulas@bresnan.net
Moore School, Moore Yvette Majerus ymajerus@moore.k12.mt.us Denielle Miller dmiller@bridgeband.com
Morning Star School, Bozeman Nonnie Hughes nonnie.hughes@bsd7.org Pat McNeive ptmcfox@peoplepc.com
Pine Butte Elementary, Colstrip Holly Bailey holly.bailey@colstrip.k12.mt.us Patty Walker pattywalker2003@yahoo.com
R.L. Irle School, Glasgow Rachel Erickson erickson@mail.glasgow.k12.mt.us
Rau Elementary, Sidney Gail Staffanson schoolsupt@richland.org Mandy Miner mandyminer@yahoo.com
Roosevelt School, Great Falls Rhonda Zobrak rhonda_zobrak@gfps.k12.mt.us Denise Conrad d.conrad@bresnan.net
Sacajawea Elementary, Bozeman Gordon Grissom gordon.grissom@bsd7.org
Shelby Elementary School, Shelby Joe Rapkock joe.rapkock@shelby.k12.mt.us Denise Conrad d.conrad@bresnan.net
Smith Elementary, Helena Pam Wright pwright@Helena.k12.mt.us Tara Ferriter-Smith tferriter@mt.gov
Target Range Elementary, Missoula Luke Laslovich laslovich@target.k12.mt.us Carol Ewen carolewen@msn.com
Washington School, Hamilton Bradley Henson hensonb@hsd3.org Carol Keskney/Tara ckeskeny@bonner.k12.mt.us
Whitehall Elementary, Whitehall Luann Carroll lcarroll@whitehallmt.org Pat McNeive ptmcfox@peoplepc.com
Whittier School, Bozeman Jerry Bauer jerry.bauer@bsd7.org Denielle Miller dmiller@bridgeband.com
Whittier School, Great Falls Mende Kloppel mende_kloppel@gfps.k12.mt.us Denise Conrad d.conrad@bresnan.net
Wyola Elementary, Wyola Jason Cummins cumminsj@wyola.k12.mt.us
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